
 01 Fri  Application for degree for Summer 2024 begins

 24 Fri

 27 Mon

 31 Fri

 Last day to apply for Study Abroad  |

 COLLEGE CLOSED (MEMORIAL DAY)

 Deadline for filling application for Degree for Summer 2024
Graduation

 02 Sun

 03 Mon

 04 Tue

 07 Fri

 08 Sat

 10 Mon

 12 Wed

 13 Thu

 19 Wed

 24 Mon

 Last day of Registration
 Last day to file ePermit request
 Last day to drop classes for 100% tuition refund

 FIRST DAY OF CLASSES

 Last day to request Independent Study

 Last day to add a class to an existing enrollment
 Last day for 50% tuition refund
 Last day to drop without the grade of “WD”
 COA Rosters available in CUNYFirst faculty self-service

 “WD” grade begins for official withdrawal

 Verification of Enrollment Rosters Due from Faculty

 Last day for 25% tuition refund
 Last day to drop classes without a “W” grade

 Start of 100% tuition obligation for course drops
 “W” grade begins for official withdrawal from classes – NO REFUND

 COLLEGE CLOSED (JUNETEENTH) 

 CLASSES FOLLOW A WEDNESDAY SCHEDULE

 04 Thu

 09 Tue

 19 Fri

 23 Tue

24 Wed - 30 Tue

 COLLEGE CLOSED (INDEPENDENCE DAY)

 CLASSES FOLLOW A THURSDAY SCHEDULE

 Last day to file for P/NC option

 Last day to withdraw with a “W” grade
 LAST DAY OF CLASSES

 Final Examinations

 06 Tue Final Grade Submission Deadline

JUN:

JUL:

Monday
03, 10, 17
1, 8, 15, 22, 29

Tuesday
JUN: 4, 11, 18, 25
JUL: 2, 16, 23, 30

2024 2024 

Calendar
Academic
06/03/24 - 07/30/24

Dates are subject to change | 03/21/2024

SUM

MARCH

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

 www.ccny.cuny.edu/studyabroad

Wednesday
JUN:

3, 10, 17, 24JUL:

5, 12,
24 (Mon), 26

Thursday
JUN: 6, 13, 20, 27
JUL: 09 (Thu), 

11, 18, 25

  25 Broadway, 7th Floor, New York, NY 10004  |  212-925-6625  |  cwefrontdesk@ccny.cuny.edu  |  ccny.cuny.edu/cwe 
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https://www.ccny.cuny.edu/studyabroad
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CFzm5pEsJ1X4BEPt8
tel:212-925-6625
mailto:cwefrontdesk@ccny.cuny.edu
https://www.ccny.cuny.edu/cwe
https://www.ccny.cuny.edu/cwe

